INSTALLATION

GUIDE Zs

205«
=

e

N\ e

A

Dressing Table with  sIzE:
10 LED Light Globes  43inch/109cm

@ Contact Us: mkxservice@outlook.com






Ensure that all parts and hardware are available before beginning assembly.

Follow each step carefully to ensure the proper assembly of this product.

Two people are recommended for ease in the assembly of this product.

The three main types of hardware used to assemble this product are : wooddowels , screws and bolts.

A Phillips head screwdriver is required for the assembly of this product .

@ > > b b P

Power tools should not be used to assemble this product .

Stellen Sie sicher, dass alle Teile und Metallbauteile bereit sind, bevor Sie mit der Montage beginnen.

Folgen Sie bitte jeder Schritt sorgfaltig, um sicherzustellen, dass das Produkt richtig montiert wird.

Zur Erleichterung der Montage dieses Produkts wird empfohlen, dass zwei Personen die Montage ausfihren.

Die drei Haupttypen von Metallbauteilen, die fir die Montage dieses Produkts verwendet werden, sind: Holzpfosten,
Schrauben und Muttern.

Ein Kreuzschlitzschraubendreher ist erforderlich, um dieses Produkt zu montieren.

- NN N

Verwenden Sie bitte keine Elektrowerkzeuge, um dieses Produkt zu montieren.

Precautions

Assurez-vous que toutes les pieces et les accessoires métalliques sont préts avant de commencer l'assemblage.

Veuillez suivre attentivement chaque étape pour s'assurer que ce produit est correctement assemblé.

Pour faciliter I'assemblage de ce produit, il est recommandé que deux personnes effectuent l'opération.

Les trois principaux types d'accessoires métalliques utilisés pour assembler ce produit sont : les tiges de bois, les vis et les
boulons.

Un tournevis a croix est nécessaire pour assembler ce produit.

@ > > > b b

Ne pas utiliser d'outils électriques pour assembler ce produit.




Precauciones

Asegurese de que todas las piezas y los materiales de metal estén listos antes de comenzar la montaje.

Siga cuidadosamente cada paso para asegurar que este producto se monte correctamente.

Para facilitar la montaje de este producto, se recomienda que dos personas realicen la operacién.

Los tres tipos principales de materiales de metal utilizados para montar este producto son: espigas de madera, tornillos
y tuercas.

Se necesita un destornillador de cabeza Phillips para montar este producto.

@ > > > b b

No utilice herramientas eléctricas para montar este producto.

AN TZRIRT 2H1IC. IR TOBREEFEAHVAEINTVR CCZEERL TS EIL,

COHBMELCHAAILITOHNDE L SIS, ERTYy T2 ERRC - TLRETW

COHNRBDEHITEZBRICTBIDIC. 2ATERET B L ZHEITIHLET,

COHMODAHI TIERATNZER3IBEOSEIE. ARHDFR, XD RILETY,

COHMEAAHITBICIF. TIARTAN—DRETT,

bebbb

COHEBDBEAITICIFE. BTEZFERALBVWTLL I,

ZYS ARSP| Mol 2E £F2 S5 2417t FHI=I0] A=2] 2QASMIR.

0| 2| Z0| SHIE2H ZYUEI=F 2} TAIE S5 T2tFAIL.

o M| Ze| 2ES €7 517] fIali & Arzol 2fA3H= Zi0] AZELIC.
O HIZS ZYSh= Ol ALBElE Ml 712 2 34 24 f2 LT Z2E|Y, LAY SEYLT

Ol |32 25ka{H Hat =2to|y7p s},

bebbb

0| I ZS 2YY M ME SE AFESHA| OHM|2.




Caution:
7 Do not exceed maximum listed
weight capacity.
. . Serious injury or property damage
Environmentally Friendly Wood Max.Load mayocqur' ¥ erproperty J
The environmental protection grade is E1 198lbs/90kg
Uberschreiten sie nicht die maximale aufgefihrte ne dépassez pas la capacité de poids maximum
gewichtsgrenze. indicat.
schwere verletzungen oder sachschaden konnen des blessures graves ou des dommages matériels
auftreten! peuvent survenir !

i
2
of

o
njo
b

ino exceda la capacidad maxima de BEAOEESIREBIAVT £y | BAEZ 2H5t2] OFEAlL.

S 5

peso indicada. Ve Aze SyOIL A TEDE waE 4
. . < o A | UG

ipuede ocurrir lesiones graves o | BEAREECHEANDEENEL S

dafos materiales! BENHD £7!

Size Reference

"NOTE S S

If you're unsure about 40 = 7@
screw sizes, use the —
ruler provided on this 30 —-
page for easy compar- =
ison and installation. =

20 =-

10 —=-

0 p—

Wenn Sie sich bei den SchraubengroBen unsicher sind, verwenden Sivous n'étes pas sUr des tailles de vis, utilisez la régle fournie sur cette
Sie das Lineal auf dieser Seite zum einfachen Vergleich und zur page pour une comparaison et une installation faciles.
Installation.
Si no esta seguro sobre los tamanos de los XIOYAZHOHSHEVESIZ. CDR— Qof SHAI0] LIAKS| 2|4=0i| l=55HR] QfCtH, 1
tornillos, use la regla proporcionada en esta P OERD S CHRBVEITET, mojz|e] z|4=et H|WSHY, LIEO| dxg &
pagina para una facil comparacion e UELCH
instalacion.




Component List

05
/
N
Middle Back Panel (x1) Left Back Panel (x1) Right Back Panel Upper Left Baffle Upper Right Baffle
(x1) (x1) (x1)
06 07 08 09
P 2
\\\// ‘\// \
Left Shelf Right Shelf Top Panel Desltop Panel .
(x2) (x2) (x1) (x1) Left Side Panel (x1)
n 12 13 14 15
\/ \~/
Left Middle Panel Right Middle Panel Right Side Panel Top Middle Shelf Back Connecting Shelf
(x1) (x1) (x) (x1) (x1)
16 17 18 19 20

Partion Bottom Panel
(x2)

Base Side Strip
(x2)

AN

Lower Left Back
Panel (x1)

J

Lower Right Back
Panel (x1)

=

Middle Back Panel
(x1)

Left Drawer Panel
(x6)

22

Right Drawer Panel
(x6)

23

<

Back Drawer Panel
(x6)

24

N

Bottom Drawer Panel
(x6)

25

Front Drawer Panel
(x6)

Left Drawer Panel
(x1)

27

Right Drawer Panel
(x1)

28

7

Back Drawer Panel
(x1)

29

<

Bottom Drawer Panel
(x1)

30

=z

Front Drawer Panel
(xT)



(A

Cam Bolt

Cam Lock Wood Dowel
M6x33.5mm (x76) M15%9.5mm (x76) Méx30mm (x52) M4x30mm (x50)
Y4 QV —]
% S
T o -
Screws Screws Mending Wedge Hole Cover Stickerk
M4x12mm (x56) M3x14mm (x14) (x14) (x30)
\)
sV FES= == s E=e Ok
e ea— R )
Handle(x7) 'ljlam'ée rfr;rgg-; 30%EfnR(ii1l ” Allen Wrench
(M) Q - p_2
?\ W
D
g

o

Screws
M6.3x40mm (x6)

Socket

Light bulb

7

P-3 P-4

Anti-Tipping Kit
(x2)

Screws
M4x14mm (x2)

0 R-2
R-1

&

Hair dryer holder
&curling iron holder (x1)

The numbers 01 to 30 are only for identification purposes and are not labeled.
0 Note: Thelabels AtoR correspond to the fixtures and fittings supplied in the package.
In addition, there will be a package of spare parts inside the packaging box.



A M M6x33.5mm (x12)

L /Allen Wrench (x1

]'% M15x9.5mm (x8)

n L %Allen Wrench (x1)

06

07 ——

05



ﬂ M6x33.5mm (x4)

5,2- M15x9.5mm (x4)

é M6x30mm (x4)

%Ilen Wrench (x1)

g M6x30mm (x12)

W M4x30mm (x12)

%Allen Wrench (x1)




WARNING
How to separate ball bearing slide.

1. Pull toward arrow to open the slide until its stops and then flip it over.

2. Push plastic lever down and pull apart.

[@ OO0 s OOO CDCDCM D TET T o0- oo g
3. Cabinet member
o
[l ooo] & ©oo OO0 i T T
4. Drawer member
i o (o o (o 0o [ﬂ
WARNUNG AVERTISSEMENT ADVERTENCIA s #n
Wie man eine Kugellagerschiene Comment séparer un coulissant Cémo separar un carril con R=IRTV VT XZ1 RO8E £ Hloj £2to|= 22| Y

trennt.

1.Ziehen Sie in Richtung des Pfeils,

abilles.

1.Tirez dans la direction de la

rodamientos de bolas.

1.Tire en la direccién de la flecha

Fiko

LREIOARICZIVT RS A K %E

1.5}

4E YPoR g sejolcg

YE @7px @, 2 oS
um die Schiene zu 6ffnen, bis sie fleche pour ouvrir le coulissant para abrir el carril hasta que se 1EFE2FTHEIT. ENHNB0o< SZIOMAI.
stoppt, und dann wenden Sie sie jusqu'a ce qu'il s'arréte, puis detenga y luego voltee. DRL&FT, 2 ZatAEl B2 Ofgf2 Y
um. retournez-le. 2 Empuije la palanca de plastico 2T AF I DLN—ZTICH THO|LIA AL
2.Driicken Sie den Kunststoff- 2.Enfoncez le levier en plastique hacia abajo y separelos. LTalEBLET, AR BT
hebel nach unten und trennen Sie vers le bas et séparez-les. 3.Pieza del mueble JFvERY MM aMEEE

die Teile voneinander.
3.Schrankteil

4.Schubladenteil

3 Elément de meuble

4 Elément de tiroir

4.Pieza del cajon

4.5|H LB




‘J,g:g!: M15x9.5mm (x4)

C | &5 Mex30mm (x6)

&5 M4x30mm (x6)

L /Allen Wrench (x1)

05

04

A 5 "9 M6x33.5mm (x12)

n E W M4x12mm (x24)
K-l ©oo] ©oo 0ol 0
645 ; ; K-1 [E=EZ 59 =a9](x12)
| %Allen Wrench (x1)




A “ﬂ M6x33.5mm (x4)

I M15x9.5 4
J'\v)} x9.5mm (x4)

C | Me30mm(xd)
O L %Allen Wrench (x1)

B M15x9.5 3
J,? x9.5mm (x3)

E <3 C | Me30mmx2)
L /Allen Wrench (x1)

—17




c é M6x30mm (x2)
..}tI

B M15x9.5mm (x3)
=

L

/Allen Wrench (x1)

16

—17

)

PP M15x9.5 3
B }4 X9.5mm (x3)
Ie ﬁ M6x30mm (x2)
L

Allen Wrench (x1)




B M15x9.5mm (x3)

=
Ie g M6x30mm (x2)

L 2Allen Wrench (x1)

1

10—

12

13

10



OO0

4

1

A |5 M6x33.5mm (x8)

E | g MaxI2mm (x4)
k1 [EE=m =)
L /Allen Wrench (x1)

M15x9.5mm (x4)

=
; M6x30mm (x2)

/Allen Wrench (x1)




B M15x9.5mm (x4)

=
C | Mex30mm(x2)

L 2Allen Wrench (x1

N 12 15
1

12



A d}@ M6x33.5mm (x8)
L %f’-\llen Wrench (x1)

L /Allen Wrench (x1)

P
M @“\»\“‘“‘ M6.3x40mm (x6)

0
ea
0 o

.
o N
. ) /4
: S @

<

13



% M15x9.5mm (x8)

=

B

C [ Me30mm(d)

14



K-2

G M4x12mm (x24)

K-2

- —— c——: 4 VA

15

w M4x30mm (x24)




ﬁM6x33.5mm(x24) I |® Maxiemm (x6)

J'% MI5x9.5mm (x24) L /AllenWrench(x])

@ Handle (x6)

K-2 | m——=m(x2)

a
=2 E § L /Allen Wrench (x1)

m :]C)OQD 0o 0o O K-=2 E & Mdx12mm (x4)




) W M4x30mm (x4)

A |@PME335MmGd) | ]| Maxiemm (x])

E B e X L /Allen Wrench (x1)

(@

17



|t: (x14)

W M3x14mm (x14)

Curling Lron
Holder (x1)

18



(x1)

S

Q @WM4X14mm (x2)
X




@ Press the snap fasteners to separate the locking mechanisms from each

NAVATA!

other.Insert the light bulbs into the holes of components (), @, and Q.
Then, thread the nuts from accessory Q through the two wires of the
light bulbs, rotate the nuts to fix the light bulbs on the components,
and finally reconnect the wires of all the light bulbs together.

NAVAA!

(x1)

ssses
ssses

@ Driicken Sie die Knopfver-
schlisse, um die Verriegelungs-
mechanismen voneinander zu
trennen. Setzen Sie die
Glihlampen in die Locher der
Komponenten D, @ und @ ein.
Dann fihren Sie die Muttern des
Zubehdrs Q durch die beiden
Drahte der Gluhlampen, drehen
die Muttern, um die Glihlampen
an den Komponenten zu
befestigen, und verbinden
schlieBlich alle Drahte der

Glihlampen wieder miteinander.

@ Appuyez sur les boutons-pres-
sions pour séparer les
mécanismes de verrouillage I'un
de l'autre. Insérez les ampoules
dans les trous des composants
@D, @ et 3. Ensuite, faites
passer les écrous de |'accessoire
Q a travers les deux fils des
ampoules, faites tourner les
écrous pour fixer les ampoules
sur les composants, et
reconnectez enfin tous les fils
des ampoules ensemble.

@ Presione los cierres rapidos para
separar los mecanismos de
bloqueo entre si. Inserte las
bombillas en los agujeros de los
componentes D, @y @. Luego,
pase las tuercas del accesorio Q
a través de los dos cables de las
bombillas, gire las tuercas para
fijar las bombillas en los
componentes y, finalmente,
vuelva a conectar los cables de
todas las bombillas juntos.

ORTYTITF7RF—%BLT.
OvF VI XAZILEEEW
ICPBEL &Y. BHREIVR—
XY hO. @, @DORIEAL
9. RIS, 7oEHU—QD
FvhEBRD2EDT ¥ —
ISEL. 7w hEBLTEHRE
JYR—YMZEZEL. &E
ICTRTOBERDOTAV—%F
UHEGHRLET,

DAY THALE S2| 52
OALZS M2 225HAlL.
HIETH 22D, 0% @
ool AR, T2 Chg
AHIM2| Q2| HES 0| &
40| ETAZ| D LES
SN HRE Y 24
D3 CIS OpR[gtez 2

=
=
A0 WS CHA| AZSHYAI2.

of

20




=

Customer Support:
mkxservice@outlook.com



